
UCHIYAMA CUP 2025 Week2
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

08 SEP 2025
City,Country

Sapporo, JPN

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

30000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-JPN-2025-019
ITF Supervisor 

Elda Matsuno 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 WC 778 JPN  SUMIZAWA, Daisuke [1]

2 *396 JPN  SUEOKA, Yamato

3 *1767 JPN  KATAYAMA, Sho

4 1370 JPN  TOMIDA, Yuta [12]

5 823 JPN  HONDA, Naoya [2]

6 WC JPN  ADACHI, Taki

7 *1117 JPN  OTSUKA, Kentaro

8 1198  ATLANGERIEV, Bekhan [9]

9 880 JPN  HAZAWA, Shinji [3]

10 *661 JPN  NAKANISHI, Seiya

11 WC JPN  TSUKAMOTO, Koji

12 1438 JPN  TAKAHATA, Riku [14]

13 940 JPN  YAMASAKI, Jumpei [4]

14 1712 JPN  SUZUKI, Ko

15 WC JPN  SATO, Suguru

16 1341 JPN  TANUMA, Ryota [11]

17 1020 JPN  NAKAGAWA, Shunsuke [5]

18 WC JPN  OKABE, Sena

19 1719 SWE  MRIDHA, Jonathan

20 1667 JPN  KARIGYO, Toshiki [15]

21 1047 JPN  MATSUMURA, Ryotaro [6]

22 2065 JPN  NAKAMURA, Ren

23 1754 JPN  YOSHIMURA, Daiki

24 1693 JPN  ITSUSAKI, Shion [16]

25 1054 JPN  OKI, Yuto [7]

26 *1756 JPN  KARATSU, YUKI

27 1719 JPN  KONO, YUHEI

28 1424 JPN  TAKAMISAWA, Taketo [13]

29 1192 GBR  WHITEHOUSE, Mark [8]

30 1899 JPN  YOSHIKAWA, Yusuke

31 *1743 JPN  YAMAMOTO, Natsuki

32 1207 JPN  OKAMURA, Issei [10]
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* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 SUMIZAWA, Daisuke
2 HONDA, Naoya
3 HAZAWA, Shinji
4 YAMASAKI, Jumpei
5 NAKAGAWA, Shunsuke
6 MATSUMURA, Ryotaro
7 OKI, Yuto
8 WHITEHOUSE, Mark

9 ATLANGERIEV, Bekhan
10 OKAMURA, Issei
11 TANUMA, Ryota
12 TOMIDA, Yuta
13 TAKAMISAWA, Taketo
14 TAKAHATA, Riku
15 KARIGYO, Toshiki
16 ITSUSAKI, Shion

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name
1 YAMASAKI, Jumpei 2 MRIDHA, Jonathan

 Draw date/time:  06 SEP 2025 18:05 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 KATAYAMA, Sho (JPN)
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Elda Matsuno


